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Alabama Association of Emergency Managers (AAEM) 

Kathy Carson, kcarson@leecoema.com 

Florida Emergency Preparedness Association (FEPA) 

Mitch Smeykal, msmeykal@okeechobee.fl.us 

Georgia Emergency Management Association (GEMA) 

Claude Craig, ccraig@whitfieldcountyga.com 

North Carolina Emergency Management Association (NCEMA) 

Russell Greene, rgreene@alexandercountync.gov 

Emergency Management Association of Tennessee (EMAT) 

John Mathews, ematpresident@emat.org 

Kentucky Emergency Management Association (KEMA) 

Doug Tackett, dougtackett@pike911.org 

South Carolina Emergency Management Association (SCEMA) 

Susanne Peeples, speeples@hamptoncountysc.org 

Mississippi Civil Defense Emergency Management Association (MCDEMA) 

Brian Adam, hcema1@att.net 
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